Valves, mechanically actuated
Subject to change – 2017/072 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Valves, mechanically actuated
Key features
R/O-3-PK-3 L/O-3-PK-3V/O-3-x
FVS-3-xVMEM-BC… VMEM-D…
VMEM-S…
VMEM-SC…

Subject to change – 2017/0710 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Valves, mechanically actuated
Type codes
VMEM – STCZ – M32C – M – G14
Valve series
VMEM Mechanically actuated valves
Version
Actuation
S Stem actuated valve
D Valve with roller actuation
B Valve with ball actuation
Design principle
– Piston spool
T Disk seat
Actuation method
– Directly actuated
C Pneumatically piloted
Pilot air supply
– Internal
Z External
Switching function
– Monostable valve
A Active (spring)
X Passive (air)
Valve function
M32C 3/2-way valve, monostable, normally
closed
M32U 3/2-way valve, monostable, normally open
M52 5/2-way valve, monostable
Reset method
– None
A Pneumatic spring, internal
E Pneumatic spring, external
M Mechanical spring
Pneumatic connection
G14 Fitting G¼
G18 Fitting GÁ
2017/07 – Subject to change 11� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Stem actuated valves
Technical data – Stem actuated valve, standard nominal flow rate 80 … 160 l/min
-M- Flow rate
80 … 1,000 l/min
-L- Pressure
–0.95  … +10 bar
-Q- Temperature range
–10 … +60 °C
Mounting via through-holes
General technical data
Type V-3-M5 V/O-3-PK-3 VS-3-Á
VOS-3-Á
VS-4-Á V/O-3-Á RW/O-3-Á
Standard nominal flow rate
1 → 2
[l/min] 80 146 … 154 (VS…)
141 … 161 (VOS…)
140 … 147 140
Valve function 3/2-way valve 3/2-way valve 4/2-way valve 3/2-way valve
Exhaust air – – Flow control – –